RM PTQ-1595	RECOF 12-	18-2002	US DEPARTMENT OF COMM
-			Patent and Traceman
Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ ♥			▼ ▼
To the Honorabie Commission			anginal documents or copy thereo
. Name of conveying party(ies));	2. Name and accress of	receiving party(ies):
Heinz-Bernhard AbelLenart Coleman	6. Heinrich Noll7. Andreas Vollmer	Name: Siemens	Aktiengesellschaft
Mathias PolzHeinrich von Holleber	12-12-02	Internal Address:	01
. Yorck Biener	12-10-0		7
ditional name(s) of conveying party((MS) Stached? Will Yes Wildow		DEC
. Nature of conveyance;			
	☐ Merger	Street Address: Wit	telsbacherplatz 2
Security Agreement	Change of Name.		33 München many
Other		City:	State:ZIP:
recution Date: Oct. 25, 31.	2002, Nov. 11, 2002	Additional name(s) & addr	ess(es) attached? Q Yes
A. Patent Application No.(8)	0.24	B. Palent No.(\$)	•
Serial No.: 10/227, Filed: August 22, 2		D. PERSILINO.(S)	•
Serial No.: 10/227,		red? 🗆 Yes 🔼 No	
Serial No.: 10/227, Filed: August 22, 2	Additional numbers attac	red? 🗆 Yes 🔼 No	ations and patents involved:
Serial No.: 10/227, Filed: August 22, 2	Additional numbers attac	red? 🗆 Yes 🔼 No	ations and patents involved:
Serial No.: 10/227, Filed: August 22, 2 Name and address of party to concerning document should Name: MARTIN	Additional numbers attaces whom correspondence be mailed:	hed? Yes No 6. Total number of applic	ations and patents involved: L 41):\$ 40,00
Serial No.: 10/227, Filed: August 22, 2 Name and address of party to concerning document should	Additional numbers attaces whom correspondence be mailed:	thed? ☐ Yes ☐ No 6. Total number of applic 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.	
Serial No.: 10/227, Filed: August 22, 2 Name and address of party to concerning document should Name: MARTIN	Additional numbers attaces whom correspondence be mailed:	thed? □ Yes □ No 6. Total number of applic 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.) □ Enclosed	41):\$ 40.00
Serial No.: 10/227, Filed: August 22, 2 Name and address of party to concerning document should Name: MARTIN	Additional numbers attaces whom correspondence be mailed:	thed? □ Yes □ No 6. Total number of applic 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.) □ Enclosed	
Serial No.: 10/227, Filed: August 22, 2 Name and address of party to concerning document should Name: MARTIN	Additional numbers attace whom correspondence be mailed: A. Farber ed Nations Plaza	thed? □ Yes □ No 6. Total number of applic 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.) □ Enclosed	41):\$ 40,00
Serial No.: 10/227, Filed: August 22, 2 Name and address of party to concerning document should Name: MARTIN MARTIN MARTIN Street Address: 866 Unit Suite 47	Additional numbers attace whom correspondence be mailed: A. Farber ed Nations Plaza	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3. Enclosed Authorized to be 6. Deposit account num 06-0105	41):\$ 40,00 charged to deposit account ber:
Serial No.: 10/227, Filed: August 22, 2 Name and address of party to concerning document should Name: MARTIN MARTIN Internal Address: 866 Unit Suite 47 City: New York.	Additional numbers attace whom correspondence be mailed: A. Farber ed Nations Plaza State: NY ZIP: 10017	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3. Enclosed Authorized to be 6. Deposit account num 06-0105	41):\$ 40,00
Serial No.: 10/227, Filed: August 22, 2 Name and address of party to concerning document should Name: MARTIN MARTIN MARTIN Street Address: 866 Unit Suite 47 City: New York. 12/17/2002 000111 00000098 060	Additional numbers attace whom correspondence be mailed: A. Farber ed Nations Plaza State: NY ZIP: 10017	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3. Enclosed Authorized to be 6. Deposit account num 06-0105	41):\$ 40,00 charged to deposit account ber:
Serial No.: 10/227, Filed: August 22, 2 Name and address of party to concerning document should Name: MARTIN MARTIN MARTIN MARTIN MARTIN Street Address: 866 Unit Suite 47 City: New York. 12/17/2002 BTON11 00000098 060 40.00 CH	Additional numbers attace whom correspondence be mailed: A. Farber ed Nations Plaza State: NY ZIP: 10017 DO NOT USE	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.) Enclosed Authorized to be (36-0105) (Attach duplicate copy (37 CFR 3.)	charged to deposit account ber: of this page if paying by deposit account
Serial No.: 10/227, Filed: August 22, 2 Name and address of party to concerning document should Name: MARTIN MARTIN MARTIN MARTIN MARTIN Street Address: 866 Unit Suite 47 City: New York. 12/17/2002 BTON11 00000098 060 40.00 CH	Additional numbers attace whom correspondence be mailed: A. Farber ed Nations Plaza State: NY ZIP: 10017 DO NOT USE	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.) Enclosed Authorized to be (36-0105) (Attach duplicate copy (37 CFR 3.)	charged to deposit account ber: of this page if paying by deposit account
Serial No.: 10/227, Filed: August 22, 2 Name and address of party to concerning document should Name: MARTIN MARTIN MARTIN MARTIN MARTIN MARTIN Street Address: 866 Unit Suite 47 City: New York. 12/17/2002 BTON11 00000098 060 40.00 CH	Additional numbers attace whom correspondence be mailed: A. Farber ed Nations Plaza State: NY ZIP: 10017 DO NOT USE	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.) Enclosed Authorized to be (36-0105) (Attach duplicate copy (37 CFR 3.)	charged to deposit account ber: of this page if paying by deposit account
Serial No.: 10/227, Filed: August 22, 2 Name and address of party to concerning document should Name: MARTIN MART	Additional numbers attace whom correspondence be mailed: A. Farber ed Nations Plaza State: NY ZIP: 10017 DO NOT USE	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.) Enclosed Authorized to be (36-0105) (Attach duplicate copy (37 CFR 3.)	charged to deposit account ber: of this page if paying by deposit account

PATENT REEL: 013574 FRAME: 0494



ASSIGNMENT:

Whereas we, Heinz-Bernhard Abel, Lenart Coleman, Mathias Polz, Heinrich von Holleben, Yorck Biener, Heinrich Noll, and Andreas Vollmer, hereinafter called the assignors, all citizens of Germany, have invented a certain improvement for which application for Letters Patent of the United States of America was made in the US Patent & Trademark Office under Serial No. 10/227,024 filed on August 22, 2002 entitled VEHICLE MIRROR, and whereas Siemens Aktiengesellschaft, hereinafter called the assignee, a corporation organized under the laws of Germany, having an address, Wittelsbacherplatz 2, D-80333 München, Germany, is desirous of acquiring an interest therein:

Now, therefore, in consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, by these presents, the assignors, do sell, assign and transfer unto the said assignee the entire right, title and interest, for the territory of the United States of America, in and to said invention as described in the specification and claims of said application; said invention, application and Letters Patent, including any continuations, divisions, reexaminations, or reissues thereof, to be held and enjoyed by the said assignee for its own use and behoof, and for its legal

PATENT REEL: 013574 FRAME: 0495 representatives, to the full end of the term for which Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by the assignors had this assignment and sale not been made. Further in consideration of the above, the assignors agree to do whatever is necessary to aid in the securing or preservation of protection on this invention, application(s), and patent(s).

Dated: 31.10.02

Heinz-Benhard Asel-Heinz-Bernhard Abel

Dated: 25.10.02

Lenart, Coleman

Dated: 25. 10.02

Mathias Polz

Dated: 25,10.02

Heinrich von Holleben

Dated: 11,11.02

Yorck Biener

Dated: 25.10.02

Thareas Vol

Dated: 11 11 02

Andreas Vollmer

Hannih Noll

Witnesses:

RECORDED: 12/12/2002

PATENT REEL: 013574 FRAME: 0496